race
50 Dos
50 Pap.
50 NL
200 NL
50 Pap.
200 NL
50 NL
100NL
50 Pap.
4x100 NL
50 NL
50 Pap.
50 NL
50 Dos
50 Bra.
50 Pap.
50 Bra.
50 Dos
50 Bra.
50 Pap.
50 Dos
50 Pap.
50 Dos
50 NL
50 Bra.
50 Pap.
100NL
50 Bra.
50 Dos
4x100 NL
50 NL
50 Dos

place

Relais

Relais

lastname
PAULINE-FROUIN
VERNET

GALLANT
GALLANT
GALLANT
FOUBERT
NSEMBENE ONDO
NSEMBENE ONDO
NSEMBENE ONDO

BOHN
BOHN
PASSANI
PASSANI
PASSANI
PASSANI
BALLOT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
BRAIZE
BRAIZE
BILLON-PIERRON
KNOPF
KNOPF
KNOPF
LEBLANC
LEBLANC
LEFEVRE

CELESTE
CELESTE

firstname
Vincent
Hadrien
Apolline
Apolline
Apolline
Etienne
Nathan
Nathan
Nathan

Johanne
Johanne
Henri-Dominique
Henri-Dominique
Henri-Dominique
Henri-Dominique
Mathilde

Marie

Marie

Marie

Neo

Neo

Lisa

Elora

Elora

Elora

Ines

Ines

Léna

Mathéo
Mathéo

birthyear sex nation club

2000
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2000
2002
2002
2002
2004
2004
2003

2004
2004

M
M
F
F
F
M
M
M
M

M
F
=
M
M
M
M
F
=
F
=
M
M
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT
CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT
DAUPHINE PSL

DAUPHINE PSL

DAUPHINE PSL

DAUPHINE PSL

DAUPHINE PSL

DAUPHINE PSL

DAUPHINE PSL

DAUPHINE PSL

ENSAE

ENSAE

POLE LEONARD DE VINCI

POLE LEONARD DE VINCI

POLE LEONARD DE VINCI

POLE LEONARD DE VINCI
SCIENCES PO PARIS

SCIENCES PO PARIS

SCIENCES PO PARIS

SCIENCES PO PARIS

SCIENCES PO PARIS

SCIENCES PO PARIS

SORBONNE UNIVERSITE LETTRES
. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS
. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS
. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS
. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS
. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS
. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS
. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS
. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS
. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS

cCcCccccccc

swimtime

00:00:28.76
00:00:27.15
00:00:28.93
00:02:12.48
00:00:31.87
00:01:58.46
00:00:23.69
00:00:51.25
00:00:26.31
00:03:45.03
00:00:28.86
00:00:32.26
00:00:24.14
00:00:27.05
00:00:30.61
00:00:25.90
00:00:39.09
00:00:34.83
00:00:37.65
00:00:32.46
00:00:26.52
00:00:27.35
00:00:33.31
00:00:28.78
00:00:35.32
00:00:30.57
00:01:03.05
00:00:35.13
00:00:34.37
00:04:28.79
00:00:24.60
00:00:28.28

eventdate
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023



50 Dos
50 Bra.
50 NL
50 Dos
50 Pap.
50 NL
50 Pap.
50 Dos
50 Bra.
50 Dos
4x100 NL
4x100 NL
50 Pap.
50 Bra.
50 NL
100NL
50 Pap.
50 NL
50 Bra.
50 NL
100NL
200 NL
50 Dos
12x50NL
50 NL
50 NL
50 NL
100NL
100NL
50 Dos
50 NL
50 Bra.
50 Pap.

Relais

Relais

Relais
Relais

DA ROCHA

DA ROCHA
CHAULIAGUET
CHAULIAGUET
CHAULIAGUET
HANCARD

HANCARD

LORENZO

MENARD
RAKOTONDRAMANGA

BILLABERT
GYSEMBERG
MURE
MURE
MURE
TABIASCO
TABIASCO
GUILLEMOZ
GUILLEMOZ
GUILLEMOZ
JOUVE

TAYSSE

COTTIER

DERRADII

FIEF

DERRADII

DERRADIJI
MASSACESI-PIZARRO
MASSACESI-PIZARRO
RIGOLLET

Margot
Margot
Ethan
Ethan
Ethan

Loris

Loris
Kerian
Romain
Eliot-Tahina

Mathilde
Manon
Manon
Manon
Manon
Gabrielle
Gabrielle
Gabriel
Gabriel
Gabriel
Nicolas

Léa
Camille
Oriane
Mathilde
Oriane
Oriane
Adriana
Adriana
Elsa

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2002

2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2002
2002
2002
2003

2002
2003
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004

F
F

W W W W W W W W RS g gg wwwWwWwmwmTmEg mMEEeEEEREREEE

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S.
U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S.
U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S.
U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S.
U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S.
U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S.
U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S.
U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S.
U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S.
U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S.
UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASASS
UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASASS
UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
UNIV PARIS SACLAY EVRY STAPS
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY

00:00:32.79
00:00:37.29
00:00:23.32
00:00:28.18
00:00:27.47
00:00:24.94
00:00:27.19
00:00:27.84
00:00:31.44
00:00:29.16
00:04:26.56
00:03:42.51
00:00:32.47
00:00:38.18
00:00:27.59
00:01:02.22
00:00:29.30
00:00:29.42
00:00:37.91
00:00:24.27
00:00:52.97
00:01:54.72
00:00:28.93
00:05:53.61
00:00:27.81
00:00:28.96
00:00:29.48
00:01:02.57
00:01:04.36
00:00:32.23
00:00:29.38
00:00:34.34
00:00:32.14

30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023



4x100 NL
4x100 NL
50 Bra.
50 NL

50 Bra.
50 Pap.
50 Pap.
50 Dos
50 Bra.
50 Bra.
4x100 NL
4x100 NL
4x100 NL
12x50NL
50 NL

50 Dos
50 NL

50 Pap.
50 NL

50 Dos
50 Bra.
50 Pap.
50 NL

50 Dos
50 Pap.
50 Dos
50 Bra.
50 Bra.
4x100 NL
50 NL
100NL
50 Pap.
4x100 NL

Relais

GUIGUI

MAILLARD VALENTIN
MAILLARD VALENTIN
MAILLARD VALENTIN
OBERTAN

RENE CORAIL

RENE CORAIL
VALIN-FIXOT

BAZIN
BAZIN
COSTES
COSTES
MIGNE
MIGNE
MIGNE
MIGNE
KIM

KIM

KIM
SANCHON
GISOTTI
HASSON

SOULIE
SOULIE
SOULIE

Kellian
Alexis
Alexis
Alexis
Maxime
Yann
Yann
Antonin

Loic

Loic
Romain
Romain
Mathilde
Mathilde
Mathilde
Mathilde
Issei

Issei

Issei
Jérémy
Justine
Eva

Victor
Victor
Victor

2003
2005
2005
2005
2003
2003
2003
2002

2005
2005
2004
2004
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2003
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005

LKL LKL <SS T

T TTT LI T T T 2L

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIVERSITE GUSTAVE EIFFEL
UNIVERSITE GUSTAVE EIFFEL
UNIVERSITE GUSTAVE EIFFEL
UNIVERSITE GUSTAVE EIFFEL
UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE
UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS
UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS
UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS
UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS
UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS
UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS
UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS

00:04:11.27
00:04:22.27
00:00:30.60
00:00:24.84
00:00:30.99
00:00:26.98
00:00:26.66
00:00:28.56
00:00:31.70
00:00:31.78
00:03:41.66
00:03:46.66
00:03:47.47

00:00:24.31
00:00:27.53
00:00:23.96
00:00:25.18
00:00:29.15
00:00:31.76
00:00:37.87
00:00:31.16
00:00:23.14
00:00:27.56
00:00:25.47
00:00:28.72
00:00:39.46
00:00:37.49
00:04:30.21
00:00:25.00
00:00:53.48
00:00:26.31
00:03:41.92

30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023

30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023



50 Dos
50 NL
100NL
50 Pap.
50 NL

50 Pap.
50 Dos
50 NL

50 Dos
4x100 NL
50 NL

50 Bra.
50 NL

50 Bra.
50 Pap.
50 NL
100NL
200 NL
50 Pap.
4x100 NL

Relais

Relais

CAINAUD
CIMKAUSKAS
CIMKAUSKAS
CIMKAUSKAS
FALLET
FALLET
MUSSER
SAIDJ

SAIDJ

MAILLOT
MAILLOT
MELIN
MELIN
MELIN
TEULE
TEULE
TEULE
TEULE

Lucie
Shana
Shana
Shana
Grace
Grace
Lea
Feryel
Feryel

Melvin
Melvin
Tobias
Tobias
Tobias
Enzo
Enzo
Enzo
Enzo

2003 F
2004 F
2004 F
2004
2005
2005
2005
2002
2002

1992
1992
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004

<LK T

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE
UP10 NANTERRE

00:00:31.83
00:00:28.00
00:01:02.06
00:00:30.34
00:00:28.18
00:00:32.29
00:00:30.59
00:00:29.20
00:00:31.10
00:04:04.85
00:00:24.81
00:00:29.16
00:00:24.81
00:00:30.38
00:00:26.90
00:00:24.75
00:00:52.81
00:01:56.78
00:00:27.05
00:03:35.94

30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023



